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The place from Broad Channel offers 17 different meals and drinks on the card at an average $4.8.
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Halal Munchies Menu

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Soft Drinks

WATER

Gyros

CHICKEN GYRO

Beverages

BOTTLED SODA

Gyro

CHICKEN KOFTA GYRO

Condiments {ind Sauces

HUMMUS

Ingredients Used

CHEESE

$1.5

$6.0

$2.5

$6.0

Salads

GARDEN SALAD
LAMB SALAD

Sandwiches
GRILL CHICKEN SANDWICH
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH

Side Dishes
FALAFEL BALL
FRIES

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

TUNA STEAK
LAMB

FISH

$6.0
$8.0

$6.0
$6.0

$1.8
$4.0
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Monday 11:00 -01:00
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Friday 11:00 -01:00
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